Annexure-7

Name of the corporate debtor: M/S. REACON ENGINEERS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of commencement of liquidation: 17/12/2024;List of stakeholders as on: 04/09/2025

List of operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employces and Government Dues)

(Amount in )
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
| Amount of any < .
i £ Amount of i Amount of claim not|Amount of claim
1. N of credito i 1 = N R if
St No. |Name of ereditor " & Amount  of  claim < Amount covered by lien or [Whether Bes? Amount covered |% share in total amount [claim m"‘f" does, (hat admitted under verification el any
Date of receipt Amount claimed 2 Nature of claim = B : may be set off
admitted attachment pending disposal (Ve by of claims adi

1|Wirtgen India Pvt Ltd 13/01/2025| % 5,07,067.00 | X 5,07,067.00 |Operational Creditors No NA No 0.01% NA N.A 2 oz g xm“;:::‘i:s zp(;:rﬁll(Z)(C) of the IBBI (Liquidation Process)
2|M/s Amirsons Timber 29/09/2023[X  6,50,69,508.00 [X  1,92,88,402.00 | Operational Creditors No NA No 0.30% NA NA z 4578110600 2 5 |fdnitted s per LANC) oithe DI (Limtittion Procee
3JPE International 26/09/2023[%  1,08,19,842.25 [ % 1,16,840.00 | Operational Creditors No NA No 0.00% NA NA z 1,07.03,00225 | % - |B0n it as e 6”‘2"(" ok the IBRL(Lquidaiion Piocessy
4|M/s Sutrishna Constructions 13/01/2025 17,39,770.00 | % 15,44,951.00 | Operational Creditors No NA No 0.02% NA NA T 19481900 2 - ;:':'l:::’i‘i:‘;:l' 6”‘2)((" Sf (i TAbH (Liguidation Process)
5|M/s 5SKM Constructions 13/01/2025( % 7,25,987.00 | X 6,08,847.00 | Operational Creditors No N.A No 0.01% NA NA T 1,17,140,00| 2 -

i iquidation Pre
6{Cembond Constructions Pt Ltd 09/10/2023| T 1,79,32,149.00 | X 9,30,117.00 | Operational Creditors No NA No 0.02% NA N.A z 1,70,02,032.00 2 g:“;‘l'a':‘;:‘;:; 6”(2’(0 ot {R0 {iawldntion Frocesi)
7[Tata Steel Downstream Products Ltd 27/02/2024 % 58,41,721.40 | X 12,55,558.00 | Operational Creditors No NA No 0.02% NA NA z 45.86,163.40| 2 P IQE“'“‘I',I':‘;‘“;:I’ G efthe BRILquaton Ty
8|Pieco India Engineering Company Pvt Ltd 15/01/2025| % 28,91,661.00 | X 10,43,890,00 | Operational Creditors No NA No 0.02% NA NA z 184777100 2 2 Qg““l'mf;:;ﬁ'm)(c) of the IBBI (Liquidation Piocess)

ula ;
9|M/s. Globe Noble Engineering Pvt. Ltd. 16/01/2025| 59,94,642.00 | % 20,75,403.00 |Operational Creditors no NA No 0.03% NA NA 4 39,19,239.00| ¥ -
10|M/s. Om Sai Enterprises 14/01/2025| X 8,75,997.00 ( X 6,82,982.00 |Operational Creditors no NA No 0.01% NA NA L 4 1,93,015.00| T -
11|SGSS Technology 07/01/2025| % 22,00,651.00 | X 16,12,633.00 |Operational Creditors. no NA No 0.03% NA NA T 58801800 2 -
Admitted under ion 30 of and 3
: . ® Board of India (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016 on the
o - <
12|Kieng Engineering 08/03/2024| 42,53,806.00 | X 12,13,488.00 |Operational Creditors no NA No 0.02% NA NA 2 30,40318.00| T basis of claim filed during the Corporate Insolvency Resolution
Process.
! i : " claim is not in the prescribed format as applicable under IBBI
13|Sachin Electricals Private Limited 16/01/2025| X 61,53,429.00 | X - Operational Creditors| no NA No 0.00% NA NA T 61,53,429.00 2 " |Liquidation Regulations 2016
i i o, claim is not in the prescribed format as applicable under IBBI
14|Ampower Engineers Pvt. Ltd. 16/01/2025| T 91,41,679.00 | X - |Operational Creditors no NA No 0.00% NA NA 2 91,41,679.00| 2 * |(Liguidation Regulations 2016
i . " claim is not in the prescribed format as applicable under IBBI
15|Greenolution Pvt. Ltd. 31/12/2024| % 24,82,567.00 | X Operational Creditors no NA No 0.00% NA NA 2 24,82,567.00 | 2 = [ iiidsiicaps Regulations 3016
6 S, - i i . _ |claim is not in the prescribed formal as applicable under IBBI
16|Relief Kitchen Systems Pvt. Ltd. 02/01/2025| X 2,36,885.00 | X Operational Creditors| no NA No 0.00% NA NA £ 2,36,885.00( T (Liquidation Regulations 2016,
17|Avon Marble 12/08/2025| 59,42,452.00 | X 59,42,452.00 | Operational Creditors no NA No 0.09% NA NA 2 .k . g‘ﬁ'lf] ;:;:;5"“ beend admitied pursuant to NCLT onder dated
claim is not in the prescribed format as applicable under IBBI
18|Pradha Infratech 18/01/2025 % 16,78,587.00 | X - |Operationat Creditors no NA No 0.00% NA NA 2 16.78.587.00| 2 - |(Liquidation process) ions, 2016 and received beyond
the last date for submission of claim.
claim is not in the prescribed format as applicable under IBBI
19|A.C. Varshney 20/01/2025| X 6,82,59,703.00 | X - |Operational Creditors no NA No 0.00% NA NA 2 6,82,59,703.00 | T - |(Liquidation process) ions, 2016 and received beyond
the last date for submission of claim.
g 21,27,48,103.65 | X 3,68,22,630.00 0.58% X 17,59,25,473.65 | X -




